Prior to
Prior to
Prior to
Prior to
Prior to
Prior to
Prior to
Prior to
Prior to
Prior to
Prior to
Prior to

Prior to

12/10/2021
1/7/2022
2/11/2022
3/11/2022
4/8/2022
5/6/2022
6/10/2022
7/8/2022
8/5/2022
9/10/2022
10/7/2022
11/4/2022
12/9/2022

ZONING DEVELOPMENT CALENDAR (For Plats please contact staff)

DRC
Comments/
DRC vote to JCorrections TO
move forwad] applicant due
or requires by 5pm
corrections Thursday
12/14/2021 12/16/2021
1/11/2022 1/13/2022
2/15/2022 2/17/2022
3/15/2022 3/17/2022
4/12/2022 4/14/2022
5/10/2022 5/12/2022
6/14/2022 6/16/2022
7/13/2022 7/15/2022
8/9/2022 8/11/2022
9/14/2022 9/16/2022
10/11/2022 10/13/2022
11/8/2022 11/10/2022
12/13/2022 12/15/2022

12/22/2021
1/19/2022
2/23/2022
3/23/2022
4/20/2022
5/18/2022
6/22/2022

7/21/2022
8/17/2022
9/22/2022

10/19/2022
11/16/2022
12/21/2022

Property
Owner &
Newspaper Notice 6:30PM P&Z] 7:00PM
Notice Sent | Published in Meeting 1st CC Meeting
by noon Newspaper Monday 2nd Monday
12/21/2021** | 12/22/2021** 1/3/2022 1/10/2022
1/28/2022 1/30/2022 2/7/12022 2/14/2022
2/25/2022 2/27/2022 31712022 3/14/2022
3/25/2022 3/27/2022 4/4/2022 4/11/2022
4/22/2022 4/24/2022 5/2/2022 5/9/2022
5/27/2022 5/29/2022 6/6/2022 6/13/2022
6/24/2022 6/26/2022 7/5/2022* 7/11/2022
7/29/2022 7/31/2022 8/1/2022 8/8/2022
8/26/2022 8/28/2022 9/6/2022* 9/12/2022
9/23/2022 9/25/2022 10/3/2022 10/11/2022*
10/28/2022 10/30/2022 11/7/2022 11/14/2022
11/23/2022** | 11/27/2022 12/5/2022 12/12.2022
12/22/22** 12/18/2022 1/3/2023** 1/9/2023

* Not on Monday due to Holiday, will be Tuesday

** Day change due to Holiday

**PLEASE NOTE THAT THE APPLICATION MUST BE COMPLETE, CORRECT, AND SUBMITTED BY THE DEADLINE TO BE REVIEWED BY THE DRC.
PRIOR TO SUBMITTING YOU ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE AT LEAST ONE DRC PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING. DRC MEETS ONCE A WEEK ON TUESDAYS.

All timelines are estimates, the City may reschedule for any reason.






