ZONING DEVELOPMENT CALENDAR (For Plats please contact staff)								
Requires one or more DRC	Submittal Date Deadline Between 8AM		DRC Comments/ Corrections TO applicant due	Corrected Submittal FROM applicant due	Property Owner & Newspaper	Notice	6:30 PM P&Z	7:00 PM
meetings for submittal	and Noon on this day***	or requires corrections	by 5pm Thursday	Wednesday by noon	Notice Sent by noon	Published in Newspaper	Meeting 1st Monday	CC Meeting 2nd Monday
Prior to	12/10/2021	12/14/2021	12/16/2021	12/22/2021	12/21/2021**	12/22/2021**	1/3/2022	1/10/2022
Prior to	1/7/2022	1/11/2022	1/13/2022	1/19/2022	1/28/2022	1/30/2022	2/7/2022	2/14/2022
Prior to	2/11/2022	2/15/2022	2/17/2022	2/23/2022	2/25/2022	2/27/2022	3/7/2022	3/14/2022
Prior to	3/11/2022	3/15/2022	3/17/2022	3/23/2022	3/25/2022	3/27/2022	4/4/2022	4/11/2022
Prior to	4/8/2022	4/12/2022	4/14/2022	4/20/2022	4/22/2022	4/24/2022	5/2/2022	5/9/2022
Prior to	5/6/2022	5/10/2022	5/12/2022	5/18/2022	5/27/2022	5/29/2022	6/6/2022	6/13/2022
Prior to	6/10/2022	6/14/2022	6/16/2022	6/22/2022	6/24/2022	6/26/2022	7/5/2022*	7/11/2022
Prior to	7/8/2022	7/13/2022	7/15/2022	7/21/2022	7/29/2022	7/31/2022	8/1/2022	8/8/2022
Prior to	8/5/2022	8/9/2022	8/11/2022	8/17/2022	8/26/2022	8/28/2022	9/6/2022*	9/12/2022
Prior to	9/10/2022	9/14/2022	9/16/2022	9/22/2022	9/23/2022	9/25/2022	10/3/2022	10/11/2022*
Prior to	10/7/2022	10/11/2022	10/13/2022	10/19/2022	10/28/2022	10/30/2022	11/7/2022	11/14/2022
Prior to	11/4/2022	11/8/2022	11/10/2022	11/16/2022	11/23/2022**	11/27/2022	12/5/2022	12/12.2022
Prior to	12/9/2022	12/13/2022	12/15/2022	12/21/2022	12/22/22**	12/18/2022	1/3/2023**	1/9/2023

<sup>\*</sup> Not on Monday due to Holiday, will be Tuesday

<sup>\*\*</sup> Day change due to Holiday

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>PLÉASE NOTE THAT THE APPLICATION MUST BE COMPLETE, CORRECT, AND SUBMITTED BY THE DEADLINE TO BE REVIEWED BY THE DRC.
PRIOR TO SUBMITTING YOU ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE AT LEAST ONE DRC PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING. DRC MEETS ONCE A WEEK ON TUESDAYS.
All timelines are estimates, the City may reschedule for any reason.